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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 17:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Pioniri

1. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.46 279
2. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.48 279
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.37 269
4. MORACA, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.71 247
5. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.84 237
6. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.04 212
7. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.49 209
8. STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.55 188
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.22 147

10. HADZIC, Damir 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.22 123

Pioniri

1. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.00 487 A
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:07.16 462 A
3. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.77 379 A
4. ANAKIEV, Kalin 00 Levski 1:12.08 374 R
5. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:13.55 352
6. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.20 316
7. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.92 307
8. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.41 290
9. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:25.74 222

KAdeti

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.60 544 A
2. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.04 509 A
3. FRAS, Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 1:08.92 428 A
4. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.31 355
5. PETROV, Ivan 98 Levski 1:14.93 333

DSQ BASIC, Gasper 97 PK Olimpija

Apslutna

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:03.60 544 A
2. SZENTES, Bence 96 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:04.03 533 A
3. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.04 509 A
4. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.00 487 A
5. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:07.16 462 A
6. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:08.68 432 A
7. FRAS, Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 1:08.92 428 A
8. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.77 379 A
9. ANAKIEV, Kalin 00 Levski 1:12.08 374 R

10. CUDEN, Florjan 96 PK Ljubljana 1:12.79 363 R
11. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.31 355
12. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:13.55 352
13. PETROV, Ivan 98 Levski 1:14.93 333
14. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.20 316
15. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.92 307
16. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.41 290
17. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.46 279
18. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.48 279
19. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:20.37 269
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20. MORACA, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.71 247
21. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.84 237
22. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 1:25.74 222
23. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.04 212
24. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.49 209
25. STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:30.55 188
26. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.22 147
27. HADZIC, Damir 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.22 123

DSQ BASIC, Gasper 97 PK Olimpija


